
Name Role School email

Cathy Adams Head of School cathy.adams@mayacamas.school

Laura Cendejas Operations
Manager

laura.cendejas@mayacamas.school

Brenna Pourroy 6th Grade
Advisor, Math &
SS

brenna.pourroy@mayacamas.school

Alec Clark ⅞ Advisor,
Science, 8th PE

alec.clark@mayacamas.school

Kim Stratton ⅞ Advisor, ELA kim.stratton@mayacmas.school

Aimee
Reed-Heidenreich

Art 6th & 7/8 aimee.heidenreich@mayacamas.school

Marilyn Reid 8th Math Marilyn.reid@mayacamas.school

Nik Blankenship Music nik.blankenship@mayacamas.school

Soledad Alcaraz Instructional
Aide

soledad.alcaraz@mayacamas.school

Gina O’Brien Instructional
Aide

gina.obrien@mayacamas.school

Sara Scarpino Instructional
Aide

sara.scarpino@mayacamas.school

Lisa Flores Therapist Lisa.flores@mayacamas.school


